
Spring Festival Triathlon and Duathlon - 5/26/2014

Moses Lake was so pretty this morning, and the water temperature was comfortable at 68 

degrees. Hope each of you had fun!!! Thanks to the volunteers from Lake City Foursquare, 

Moses Lake HS Key Club, Rod and Angela Richeson, Becky Wade, Marcy (and her kayak 

team), Sally and Judy for volunteering to be on course and the GREAT team from Moses 

Lake Parks and Rec. It is because of these volunteers this event is a success. 

Thanks to the following local sponsors!!

Please support these great sponsors of this BuDu Racing, LLC event



Total

Place Name Tri Team Bib No Age Gender Div Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty Time Percent Rnk

1 Birkin Owart Future Moms and Dads of America 84 25 M 1 42 0:09:43.1 9 0:00:45.5 1 0:25:01.3 23.5MPH 21 0:00:35.8 1 0:17:22.9 5:47/M 0:53:28.6 0:53:28.6 82.079 9

2 Bryan Brosious 49 29 M 1 1 0:06:22.5 4 0:00:30.5 2 0:26:44.0 22.0MPH 9 0:00:28.7 5 0:20:01.5 6:40/M 0:54:07.2 0:53:04.1 82.711 7

3 Joshua Fitchitt PRO Sports Club Tri Team 63 41 M 1 12 0:08:05.8 8 0:00:41.7 3 0:27:09.3 21.7MPH 11 0:00:30.6 2 0:17:46.6 5:55/M 0:55:14.0 0:01:00.0 0:51:38.1 85.005 2

4 Brian Johnson 66 42 M 1 4 0:07:17.5 14 0:00:54.9 5 0:27:47.6 21.2MPH 8 0:00:28.5 4 0:18:24.2 6:08/M 0:55:52.7 0:01:00.0 0:52:08.6 84.177 4

5 Kyle Hedges 47 22 M 1 15 0:08:23.8 12 0:00:52.9 12 0:28:58.4 20.3MPH 7 0:00:27.6 3 0:18:11.2 6:04/M 0:56:53.9 0:56:27.2 77.750 17

6 Trev Dakan Raise the Bar 89 45 M 1 2 0:06:46.3 5 0:00:32.1 10 0:28:44.4 20.5MPH 12 0:00:31.0 10 0:20:52.8 6:57/M 0:57:26.6 0:53:18.7 82.334 8

7 Don Stone 68 44 M 1 7 0:07:32.8 10 0:00:46.5 4 0:27:40.1 21.3MPH 15 0:00:33.0 15 0:21:30.5 7:10/M 0:58:02.9 0:53:58.3 81.327 10

8 Steven Wade Team Wade 77 56 M 1 34 0:09:00.4 19 0:01:00.6 6 0:27:52.3 21.1MPH 10 0:00:29.5 7 0:20:17.2 6:46/M 0:58:40.0 0:51:08.8 85.818 1

9 Tri nomites 90 M 3 10 0:07:58.2 1 0:00:23.9 17 0:29:42.9 19.8MPH 2 0:00:19.7 12 0:21:03.5 7:01/M 0:59:28.2 0:59:28.2       -------  ----

10 Thomas Goos 98 43 M 1 38 0:09:17.6 11 0:00:49.0 8 0:28:31.3 20.6MPH 26 0:00:38.7 8 0:20:17.5 6:46/M 0:59:34.1 0:55:29.2 79.107 12

11 Mark Drangsholt 92 57 M 1 29 0:08:47.1 6 0:00:33.9 9 0:28:42.4 20.5MPH 4 0:00:22.1 17 0:21:35.2 7:12/M 1:00:00.7 0:51:57.2 84.485 3

12 JJ Hunt 67 44 M 1 17 0:08:27.2 17 0:00:58.7 13 0:29:14.6 20.1MPH 36 0:00:45.1 9 0:20:49.6 6:56/M 1:00:15.2 0:56:01.3 78.350 14

13 Jeff Tillinghast Seattle Green Lake Tri Group 54 33 M 1 9 0:07:49.6 34 0:01:26.8 25 0:31:28.6 18.7MPH 35 0:00:44.8 6 0:20:13.5 6:44/M 1:01:43.3 0:59:22.8 73.919 24

14 Jason Underwood 61 39 M 1 25 0:08:41.2 23 0:01:08.5 21 0:30:27.4 19.3MPH 43 0:00:49.1 11 0:21:01.0 7:00/M 1:02:07.2 0:58:23.0 75.181 22

15 Jodi O'Shea 35 42 F 1 21 0:08:32.8 21 0:01:00.8 18 0:30:18.3 19.4MPH 17 0:00:33.7 19 0:21:56.7 7:19/M 1:02:22.3 0:59:10.9 83.180 6

16 Joel Lentz 55 34 M 1 58 0:11:39.7 45 0:01:47.3 7 0:28:28.0 20.7MPH 1 0:00:18.6 14 0:21:07.9 7:02/M 1:03:21.5 1:00:40.0 72.352 27

17 Danny Moate Raise the Bar 60 38 M 1 8 0:07:46.5 28 0:01:15.0 20 0:30:24.8 19.3MPH 18 0:00:34.0 30 0:23:44.1 7:55/M 1:03:44.4 1:00:06.9 73.016 25

18 Kyle Wilmot 51 29 M 1 14 0:08:15.9 40 0:01:43.8 27 0:31:31.6 18.7MPH 28 0:00:39.9 18 0:21:39.4 7:13/M 1:03:50.6 1:02:36.2 70.114 32

19 John Colvard Raise the Bar 74 53 M 1 27 0:08:45.6 38 0:01:38.6 15 0:29:29.6 19.9MPH 19 0:00:34.4 26 0:23:34.1 7:51/M 1:04:02.3 0:56:48.8 77.258 18

20 Lee Plourde 80 60 M 1 31 0:08:50.8 44 0:01:47.0 11 0:28:47.9 20.4MPH 50 0:00:59.6 31 0:23:44.1 7:55/M 1:04:09.4 0:54:22.2 80.730 11

21 Hubert Wenzel 48 27 M 1 20 0:08:30.1 3 0:00:30.4 22 0:30:32.5 19.3MPH 13 0:00:31.8 39 0:24:33.7 8:11/M 1:04:38.5 1:04:00.8 68.568 37

22 Jeffrey Bailey 62 41 M 1 3 0:06:52.0 50 0:02:01.7 28 0:32:00.3 18.4MPH 6 0:00:24.7 25 0:23:30.6 7:50/M 1:04:49.3 1:00:36.0 72.431 26

23 Mike Grieco 82 31 M 1 6 0:07:29.0 16 0:00:58.0 29 0:32:28.1 18.1MPH 30 0:00:41.6 23 0:23:15.7 7:45/M 1:04:52.4 1:03:00.1 69.669 33

24 Curt Rogers 88 53 M 1 13 0:08:10.6 35 0:01:29.0 34 0:33:13.5 17.7MPH 58 0:01:09.2 13 0:21:05.1 7:02/M 1:05:07.4 0:57:46.6 75.971 20

25 Hayley Espelund 86 38 F 1 5 0:07:20.6 24 0:01:09.0 35 0:33:39.2 17.5MPH 49 0:00:57.5 20 0:22:09.1 7:23/M 1:05:15.4 1:02:47.8 78.391 13

26 Sonia Tonnemaker 85 53 F 1 39 0:09:24.0 51 0:02:01.9 14 0:29:14.6 20.1MPH 37 0:00:47.4 34 0:24:02.1 8:01/M 1:05:30.0 0:58:57.1 83.503 5

27 Scott Tongue 96 46 M 1 23 0:08:36.2 48 0:01:54.2 19 0:30:21.5 19.4MPH 24 0:00:36.9 37 0:24:25.5 8:08/M 1:05:54.3 1:00:48.5 72.182 28

28 Timothy Olson 76 55 M 1 26 0:08:44.9 26 0:01:10.5 16 0:29:32.7 19.9MPH 55 0:01:03.6 41 0:25:51.0 8:37/M 1:06:22.7 0:58:16.4 75.322 21

29 Ethan Bergman 81 62 M 1 50 0:10:32.4 15 0:00:57.6 26 0:31:28.6 18.7MPH 22 0:00:36.5 29 0:23:42.1 7:54/M 1:07:17.2 0:56:03.8 78.292 15

30 Beau Fairchild 53 33 M 1 36 0:09:13.6 32 0:01:25.5 24 0:31:27.3 18.7MPH 53 0:01:00.0 38 0:24:28.0 8:09/M 1:07:34.4 1:05:00.6 67.518 39

31 Lisa Sunderman 93 42 F 1 44 0:09:52.9 13 0:00:54.1 33 0:33:04.1 17.8MPH 31 0:00:42.3 22 0:23:05.9 7:42/M 1:07:39.3 1:04:11.7 76.684 19

32 Brian Wallace 58 37 M 1 47 0:10:12.5 20 0:01:00.7 23 0:31:02.5 18.9MPH 56 0:01:04.4 43 0:25:54.9 8:38/M 1:09:15.0 1:05:32.3 66.973 43

33 Brian Russell 64 41 M 1 30 0:08:48.4 57 0:02:19.3 41 0:35:12.4 16.7MPH 66 0:01:41.7 16 0:21:31.2 7:10/M 1:09:33.0 1:05:01.2 67.507 40

34 Les England 83 49 M 2 32 0:08:57.2 27 0:01:11.7 32 0:32:52.2 17.9MPH 54 0:01:01.2 42 0:25:54.3 8:38/M 1:09:56.6 1:03:24.2 69.229 35

35 Dale Fuller 87 61 M 1 52 0:10:41.5 33 0:01:26.7 38 0:34:09.8 17.2MPH 3 0:00:21.8 24 0:23:19.2 7:46/M 1:09:59.0 0:58:48.6 74.636 23

36 Chelsey Tadema 28 30 F 1 35 0:09:04.6 52 0:02:08.5 30 0:32:29.0 18.1MPH 33 0:00:43.0 45 0:26:12.9 8:44/M 1:10:38.0 1:09:38.0 70.695 31

37 Don Dotson 72 52 M 1 18 0:08:28.8 59 0:02:46.2 39 0:34:35.8 17.0MPH 27 0:00:39.7 35 0:24:14.3 8:05/M 1:10:44.8 1:03:05.6 69.569 34

38 Chris Purcell 56 35 M 1 33 0:08:58.6 29 0:01:17.1 50 0:36:20.1 16.2MPH 40 0:00:48.1 32 0:23:57.8 7:59/M 1:11:21.7 1:08:00.3 64.544 47

39 Chad Janis 59 38 M 1 11 0:08:01.0 55 0:02:17.4 53 0:38:15.6 15.4MPH 46 0:00:56.3 21 0:22:40.7 7:33/M 1:12:11.0 1:08:04.7 64.475 48

40 Andres Hernandez 50 29 M 1 48 0:10:18.3 18 0:00:59.0 49 0:36:15.0 16.2MPH 16 0:00:33.6 36 0:24:14.3 8:05/M 1:12:20.2 1:10:55.9 61.881 53

41 Eliza Arango-Vargas PRO Sports Club Tri Team 27 30 F 1 46 0:09:57.8 22 0:01:06.4 40 0:35:10.6 16.7MPH 38 0:00:47.4 40 0:25:41.1 8:34/M 1:12:43.3 1:11:41.5 68.665 36

42 Robb Myers 75 53 M 1 22 0:08:33.6 36 0:01:30.8 42 0:35:16.4 16.7MPH 34 0:00:43.5 50 0:27:22.0 9:07/M 1:13:26.3 1:05:09.2 67.369 41

43 William Jessee 57 37 M 1 43 0:09:48.2 56 0:02:17.4 31 0:32:49.6 17.9MPH 61 0:01:16.4 49 0:27:18.9 9:06/M 1:13:30.5 1:09:34.1 63.093 50

44 Rachel Beck 29 31 F 1 40 0:09:35.2 25 0:01:09.9 51 0:36:54.1 15.9MPH 51 0:00:59.7 44 0:26:11.6 8:44/M 1:14:50.5 1:13:34.8 66.903 44

45 Karen Wieda 46 61 F 1 19 0:08:29.9 42 0:01:44.3 44 0:35:28.7 16.6MPH 64 0:01:39.0 53 0:28:01.2 9:20/M 1:15:23.1 1:03:16.5 77.799 16

46 Kevin Hegel 78 57 M 2 53 0:10:46.6 49 0:02:00.2 36 0:33:41.1 17.5MPH 48 0:00:57.3 52 0:27:59.8 9:20/M 1:15:25.0 1:05:17.4 67.227 42

47 Ayla Wyman 26 25 F 1 16 0:08:26.5 43 0:01:44.7 54 0:38:34.0 15.2MPH 41 0:00:48.4 47 0:26:25.6 8:48/M 1:15:59.2 1:15:59.2 64.784 46

48 Elizabeth Shepard 43 54 F 1 28 0:08:46.4 7 0:00:37.0 43 0:35:23.4 16.6MPH 39 0:00:47.8 57 0:31:06.4 10:22/M 1:16:41.0 1:08:28.7 71.886 29

49 Rachel OConnor PRO Sports Club Tri Team 34 41 F 1 41 0:09:42.0 31 0:01:23.4 37 0:33:51.7 17.4MPH 44 0:00:55.2 61 0:33:17.8 11:06/M 1:19:10.1 1:15:23.2 65.300 45

50 Michael R Addams 52 33 M 1 57 0:11:32.1 67 0:03:40.1 57 0:39:34.3 14.9MPH 62 0:01:16.6 27 0:23:37.2 7:52/M 1:19:40.3 1:16:38.9 57.265 60

51 Sherry Hawes 31 38 F 1 56 0:11:19.1 47 0:01:54.0 56 0:39:32.2 14.9MPH 32 0:00:42.3 48 0:26:50.5 8:57/M 1:20:18.1 1:17:16.5 63.704 49

52 John Stroupe 73 52 M 1 65 0:14:29.8 58 0:02:20.1 48 0:35:59.7 16.3MPH 14 0:00:32.0 51 0:27:37.2 9:12/M 1:20:58.8 1:12:13.2 60.777 55

53 Wendy Bennett 45 59 F 1 45 0:09:53.5 60 0:03:05.9 52 0:37:17.7 15.8MPH 67 0:01:55.3 54 0:28:58.3 9:39/M 1:21:10.7 1:08:56.6 71.402 30

54 Bilie Palmer 32 39 F 1 63 0:12:52.5 37 0:01:35.8 58 0:39:45.6 14.8MPH 59 0:01:11.5 46 0:26:13.2 8:44/M 1:21:38.6 1:18:17.5 62.876 51

55 Carol Smith 44 57 F 1 66 0:14:35.2 39 0:01:39.8 46 0:35:43.1 16.5MPH 47 0:00:56.6 56 0:30:04.9 10:01/M 1:22:59.6 1:12:00.5 68.364 38

56 Sarah Perri 30 33 F 1 59 0:12:03.0 30 0:01:18.5 60 0:41:25.1 14.2MPH 45 0:00:55.4 55 0:29:07.1 9:42/M 1:24:49.1 1:22:55.9 59.358 57

57 Team Prancing Chinchilla 94 M 3 37 0:09:17.2 2 0:00:28.9 66 0:52:33.9 11.2MPH 5 0:00:24.2 28 0:23:39.4 7:53/M 1:26:23.6 1:26:23.6       -------  ----

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

If you have any questions, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Spring Festival Triathlon 2014

Overall Results
Monday, May 26, 2014

-- T-2 -- -- Run -- ---------- Age Graded ------------ Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --
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Total

Place Name Tri Team Bib No Age Gender Div Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty Time Percent Rnk

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- T-2 -- -- Run -- ---------- Age Graded ------------ Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --

58 Kim Beagley 40 52 F 1 54 0:10:47.9 62 0:03:10.4 55 0:39:14.4 15.0MPH 69 0:02:10.9 58 0:31:19.1 10:26/M 1:26:42.7 1:18:39.2 62.588 52

59 Amanda Smiley 33 39 F 2 55 0:10:48.9 53 0:02:10.7 47 0:35:43.9 16.5MPH 63 0:01:34.3 64 0:36:49.3 12:16/M 1:27:07.1 1:23:32.6 58.924 58

60 Paul Parmley 70 46 M 1 24 0:08:40.3 54 0:02:14.4 65 0:52:20.3 11.2MPH 57 0:01:06.4 33 0:23:59.6 8:00/M 1:28:21.0 1:21:31.1 53.845 62

61 Karen Olson 42 54 F 1 49 0:10:23.6 46 0:01:48.3 59 0:41:10.7 14.3MPH 20 0:00:35.1 63 0:35:13.9 11:44/M 1:29:11.6 1:19:39.0 61.804 54

62 Bob Johanson 65 42 M 2 64 0:12:52.6 41 0:01:44.0 61 0:41:35.3 14.1MPH 42 0:00:49.0 62 0:33:49.3 11:16/M 1:30:50.2 1:24:45.9 51.782 63

63 Charmine Faulkner 36 44 F 1 51 0:10:34.2 69 0:03:43.8 62 0:42:08.8 14.0MPH 65 0:01:41.0 60 0:32:49.0 10:56/M 1:30:56.8 1:25:40.8 57.454 59

64 Ledane Smith 79 57 M 1 61 0:12:17.1 64 0:03:22.2 45 0:35:41.8 16.5MPH 68 0:02:03.8 65 0:38:27.1 12:49/M 1:31:52.0 1:19:31.9 55.189 61

65 Molly Harker 95 55 F 1 62 0:12:26.1 63 0:03:15.3 63 0:44:08.9 13.3MPH 29 0:00:39.9 59 0:32:18.7 10:46/M 1:32:48.9 1:22:14.0 59.863 56

66 Kyndra Purcell 25 25 F 1 60 0:12:12.3 61 0:03:08.2 64 0:50:03.2 11.7MPH 60 0:01:15.6 66 0:39:39.7 13:13/M 1:46:19.0 1:46:19.0 46.302 64

67 Janine Zietlow 39 50 F 1 67 0:14:41.9 68 0:03:40.2 69 0:57:19.4 10.3MPH 52 0:00:59.9 67 0:41:56.5 13:59/M 1:58:37.9 1:49:16.4 45.049 66

68 Daisy Smith 41 53 F 1 68 0:20:15.4 66 0:03:33.9 67 0:52:50.3 11.1MPH 25 0:00:37.7 68 0:42:46.0 14:15/M 2:00:03.3 1:48:03.2 45.558 65

69 Lori Hammerschmidt 37 46 F 1 69 0:20:20.3 65 0:03:27.4 68 0:52:53.9 11.1MPH 23 0:00:36.8 69 0:42:47.6 14:16/M 2:00:06.0 1:52:19.0 43.829 67
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Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 9 Ayla Wyman 26 25 1 0:08:26.5 1 0:01:44.7 1 0:38:34.0 15.2MPH 1 0:00:48.4 1 0:26:25.6 8:48/M 1:15:59.2

2 21 Kyndra Purcell 25 25 2 0:12:12.3 2 0:03:08.2 2 0:50:03.2 11.7MPH 2 0:01:15.6 2 0:39:39.7 13:13/M 1:46:19.0

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 5 Chelsey Tadema 28 30 1 0:09:04.6 4 0:02:08.5 1 0:32:29.0 18.1MPH 1 0:00:43.0 3 0:26:12.9 8:44/M 1:10:38.0

2 6 Eliza Arango-Vargas 27 30 3 0:09:57.8 1 0:01:06.4 2 0:35:10.6 16.7MPH 2 0:00:47.4 1 0:25:41.1 8:34/M 1:12:43.3

3 7 Rachel Beck 29 31 2 0:09:35.2 2 0:01:09.9 3 0:36:54.1 15.9MPH 4 0:00:59.7 2 0:26:11.6 8:44/M 1:14:50.5

4 16 Sarah Perri 30 33 4 0:12:03.0 3 0:01:18.5 4 0:41:25.1 14.2MPH 3 0:00:55.4 4 0:29:07.1 9:42/M 1:24:49.1

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 2 Hayley Espelund 86 38 1 0:07:20.6 1 0:01:09.0 1 0:33:39.2 17.5MPH 2 0:00:57.5 1 0:22:09.1 7:23/M 1:05:15.4

2 12 Sherry Hawes 31 38 2 0:11:19.1 3 0:01:54.0 2 0:39:32.2 14.9MPH 1 0:00:42.3 3 0:26:50.5 8:57/M 1:20:18.1

3 14 Bilie Palmer 32 39 3 0:12:52.5 2 0:01:35.8 3 0:39:45.6 14.8MPH 3 0:01:11.5 2 0:26:13.2 8:44/M 1:21:38.6

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 1 Jodi O'Shea 35 42 1 0:08:32.8 2 0:01:00.8 1 0:30:18.3 19.4MPH 1 0:00:33.7 1 0:21:56.7 7:19/M 1:02:22.3

2 4 Lisa Sunderman 93 42 3 0:09:52.9 1 0:00:54.1 2 0:33:04.1 17.8MPH 2 0:00:42.3 2 0:23:05.9 7:42/M 1:07:39.3

3 11 Rachel OConnor 34 41 2 0:09:42.0 3 0:01:23.4 3 0:33:51.7 17.4MPH 3 0:00:55.2 4 0:33:17.8 11:06/M 1:19:10.1

4 19 Charmine Faulkner 36 44 4 0:10:34.2 4 0:03:43.8 4 0:42:08.8 14.0MPH 4 0:01:41.0 3 0:32:49.0 10:56/M 1:30:56.8

-- Swim --

Spring Festival Triathlon 2014
Age Group Results
Monday, May 26, 2014
Overall results are by Gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- T-1 -- -- Bike --

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

-- Swim --

Overall results are by Gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 24 Lori Hammerschmidt 37 46 1 0:20:20.3 1 0:03:27.4 1 0:52:53.9 11.1MPH 1 0:00:36.8 1 0:42:47.6 14:16/M 2:00:06.0

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 3 Sonia Tonnemaker 85 53 2 0:09:24.0 3 0:02:01.9 1 0:29:14.6 20.1MPH 3 0:00:47.4 1 0:24:02.1 8:01/M 1:05:30.0

2 10 Elizabeth Shepard 43 54 1 0:08:46.4 1 0:00:37.0 2 0:35:23.4 16.6MPH 4 0:00:47.8 2 0:31:06.4 10:22/M 1:16:41.0

3 17 Kim Beagley 40 52 4 0:10:47.9 4 0:03:10.4 3 0:39:14.4 15.0MPH 6 0:02:10.9 3 0:31:19.1 10:26/M 1:26:42.7

4 18 Karen Olson 42 54 3 0:10:23.6 2 0:01:48.3 4 0:41:10.7 14.3MPH 1 0:00:35.1 4 0:35:13.9 11:44/M 1:29:11.6

5 22 Janine Zietlow 39 50 5 0:14:41.9 6 0:03:40.2 6 0:57:19.4 10.3MPH 5 0:00:59.9 5 0:41:56.5 13:59/M 1:58:37.9

6 23 Daisy Smith 41 53 6 0:20:15.4 5 0:03:33.9 5 0:52:50.3 11.1MPH 2 0:00:37.7 6 0:42:46.0 14:15/M 2:00:03.3

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 13 Wendy Bennett 45 59 1 0:09:53.5 2 0:03:05.9 2 0:37:17.7 15.8MPH 3 0:01:55.3 1 0:28:58.3 9:39/M 1:21:10.7

2 15 Carol Smith 44 57 3 0:14:35.2 1 0:01:39.8 1 0:35:43.1 16.5MPH 2 0:00:56.6 2 0:30:04.9 10:01/M 1:22:59.6

3 20 Molly Harker 95 55 2 0:12:26.1 3 0:03:15.3 3 0:44:08.9 13.3MPH 1 0:00:39.9 3 0:32:18.7 10:46/M 1:32:48.9

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 8 Karen Wieda 46 61 1 0:08:29.9 1 0:01:44.3 1 0:35:28.7 16.6MPH 1 0:01:39.0 1 0:28:01.2 9:20/M 1:15:23.1

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 5 Kyle Hedges 47 22 1 0:08:23.8 1 0:00:52.9 1 0:28:58.4 20.3MPH 1 0:00:27.6 1 0:18:11.2 6:04/M 0:56:53.9

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

-- Swim --

Overall results are by Gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 1 Birkin Owart 84 25 4 0:09:43.1 3 0:00:45.5 1 0:25:01.3 23.5MPH 4 0:00:35.8 1 0:17:22.9 5:47/M 0:53:28.6

2 2 Bryan Brosious 49 29 1 0:06:22.5 2 0:00:30.5 2 0:26:44.0 22.0MPH 1 0:00:28.7 2 0:20:01.5 6:40/M 0:54:07.2

3 16 Kyle Wilmot 51 29 2 0:08:15.9 5 0:01:43.8 4 0:31:31.6 18.7MPH 5 0:00:39.9 3 0:21:39.4 7:13/M 1:03:50.6

4 19 Hubert Wenzel 48 27 3 0:08:30.1 1 0:00:30.4 3 0:30:32.5 19.3MPH 2 0:00:31.8 5 0:24:33.7 8:11/M 1:04:38.5

5 33 Andres Hernandez 50 29 5 0:10:18.3 4 0:00:59.0 5 0:36:15.0 16.2MPH 3 0:00:33.6 4 0:24:14.3 8:05/M 1:12:20.2

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 12 Jeff Tillinghast 54 33 2 0:07:49.6 3 0:01:26.8 3 0:31:28.6 18.7MPH 3 0:00:44.8 1 0:20:13.5 6:44/M 1:01:43.3

2 14 Joel Lentz 55 34 5 0:11:39.7 4 0:01:47.3 1 0:28:28.0 20.7MPH 1 0:00:18.6 2 0:21:07.9 7:02/M 1:03:21.5

3 21 Mike Grieco 82 31 1 0:07:29.0 1 0:00:58.0 4 0:32:28.1 18.1MPH 2 0:00:41.6 3 0:23:15.7 7:45/M 1:04:52.4

4 26 Beau Fairchild 53 33 3 0:09:13.6 2 0:01:25.5 2 0:31:27.3 18.7MPH 4 0:01:00.0 5 0:24:28.0 8:09/M 1:07:34.4

5 36 Michael R Addams 52 33 4 0:11:32.1 5 0:03:40.1 5 0:39:34.3 14.9MPH 5 0:01:16.6 4 0:23:37.2 7:52/M 1:19:40.3

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 13 Jason Underwood 61 39 3 0:08:41.2 2 0:01:08.5 2 0:30:27.4 19.3MPH 3 0:00:49.1 1 0:21:01.0 7:00/M 1:02:07.2

2 15 Danny Moate 60 38 1 0:07:46.5 3 0:01:15.0 1 0:30:24.8 19.3MPH 1 0:00:34.0 3 0:23:44.1 7:55/M 1:03:44.4

3 27 Brian Wallace 58 37 6 0:10:12.5 1 0:01:00.7 3 0:31:02.5 18.9MPH 5 0:01:04.4 5 0:25:54.9 8:38/M 1:09:15.0

4 31 Chris Purcell 56 35 4 0:08:58.6 4 0:01:17.1 5 0:36:20.1 16.2MPH 2 0:00:48.1 4 0:23:57.8 7:59/M 1:11:21.7

5 32 Chad Janis 59 38 2 0:08:01.0 6 0:02:17.4 6 0:38:15.6 15.4MPH 4 0:00:56.3 2 0:22:40.7 7:33/M 1:12:11.0

6 35 William Jessee 57 37 5 0:09:48.2 5 0:02:17.4 4 0:32:49.6 17.9MPH 6 0:01:16.4 6 0:27:18.9 9:06/M 1:13:30.5

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 3 Joshua Fitchitt 63 41 4 0:08:05.8 1 0:00:41.7 1 0:27:09.3 21.7MPH 3 0:00:30.6 1 0:17:46.6 5:55/M 0:55:14.0 1:00:00.0

2 4 Brian Johnson 66 42 2 0:07:17.5 4 0:00:54.9 3 0:27:47.6 21.2MPH 2 0:00:28.5 2 0:18:24.2 6:08/M 0:55:52.7 1:00:00.0

3 7 Don Stone 68 44 3 0:07:32.8 2 0:00:46.5 2 0:27:40.1 21.3MPH 4 0:00:33.0 5 0:21:30.5 7:10/M 0:58:02.9

4 9 Thomas Goos 98 43 7 0:09:17.6 3 0:00:49.0 4 0:28:31.3 20.6MPH 5 0:00:38.7 3 0:20:17.5 6:46/M 0:59:34.1

5 11 JJ Hunt 67 44 5 0:08:27.2 5 0:00:58.7 5 0:29:14.6 20.1MPH 6 0:00:45.1 4 0:20:49.6 6:56/M 1:00:15.2

6 20 Jeffrey Bailey 62 41 1 0:06:52.0 6 0:02:01.7 6 0:32:00.3 18.4MPH 1 0:00:24.7 7 0:23:30.6 7:50/M 1:04:49.3

7 28 Brian Russell 64 41 6 0:08:48.4 7 0:02:19.3 7 0:35:12.4 16.7MPH 7 0:01:41.7 6 0:21:31.2 7:10/M 1:09:33.0

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

-- Swim --

Overall results are by Gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 6 Trev Dakan 89 45 1 0:06:46.3 1 0:00:32.1 1 0:28:44.4 20.5MPH 1 0:00:31.0 1 0:20:52.8 6:57/M 0:57:26.6

2 23 Scott Tongue 96 46 2 0:08:36.2 2 0:01:54.2 2 0:30:21.5 19.4MPH 2 0:00:36.9 3 0:24:25.5 8:08/M 1:05:54.3

3 38 Paul Parmley 70 46 3 0:08:40.3 3 0:02:14.4 3 0:52:20.3 11.2MPH 3 0:01:06.4 2 0:23:59.6 8:00/M 1:28:21.0

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 17 John Colvard 74 53 4 0:08:45.6 3 0:01:38.6 1 0:29:29.6 19.9MPH 2 0:00:34.4 2 0:23:34.1 7:51/M 1:04:02.3

2 22 Curt Rogers 88 53 1 0:08:10.6 1 0:01:29.0 2 0:33:13.5 17.7MPH 5 0:01:09.2 1 0:21:05.1 7:02/M 1:05:07.4

3 30 Don Dotson 72 52 2 0:08:28.8 5 0:02:46.2 3 0:34:35.8 17.0MPH 3 0:00:39.7 3 0:24:14.3 8:05/M 1:10:44.8

4 34 Robb Myers 75 53 3 0:08:33.6 2 0:01:30.8 4 0:35:16.4 16.7MPH 4 0:00:43.5 4 0:27:22.0 9:07/M 1:13:26.3

5 37 John Stroupe 73 52 5 0:14:29.8 4 0:02:20.1 5 0:35:59.7 16.3MPH 1 0:00:32.0 5 0:27:37.2 9:12/M 1:20:58.8

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 8 Steven Wade 77 56 3 0:09:00.4 2 0:01:00.6 1 0:27:52.3 21.1MPH 2 0:00:29.5 1 0:20:17.2 6:46/M 0:58:40.0

2 10 Mark Drangsholt 92 57 2 0:08:47.1 1 0:00:33.9 2 0:28:42.4 20.5MPH 1 0:00:22.1 2 0:21:35.2 7:12/M 1:00:00.7

3 24 Timothy Olson 76 55 1 0:08:44.9 3 0:01:10.5 3 0:29:32.7 19.9MPH 3 0:01:03.6 3 0:25:51.0 8:37/M 1:06:22.7

4 39 Ledane Smith 79 57 4 0:12:17.1 4 0:03:22.2 4 0:35:41.8 16.5MPH 4 0:02:03.8 4 0:38:27.1 12:49/M 1:31:52.0

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 18 Lee Plourde 80 60 1 0:08:50.8 3 0:01:47.0 1 0:28:47.9 20.4MPH 3 0:00:59.6 3 0:23:44.1 7:55/M 1:04:09.4

2 25 Ethan Bergman 81 62 2 0:10:32.4 1 0:00:57.6 2 0:31:28.6 18.7MPH 2 0:00:36.5 2 0:23:42.1 7:54/M 1:07:17.2

3 29 Dale Fuller 87 61 3 0:10:41.5 2 0:01:26.7 3 0:34:09.8 17.2MPH 1 0:00:21.8 1 0:23:19.2 7:46/M 1:09:59.0

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 1 Amanda Smiley 33 39 1 0:10:48.9 1 0:02:10.7 1 0:35:43.9 16.5MPH 1 0:01:34.3 1 0:36:49.3 12:16/M 1:27:07.1

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Athena
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --
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Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

-- Swim --

Overall results are by Gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 1 Les England 83 49 1 0:08:57.2 1 0:01:11.7 1 0:32:52.2 17.9MPH 3 0:01:01.2 1 0:25:54.3 8:38/M 1:09:56.6

2 2 Kevin Hegel 78 57 2 0:10:46.6 3 0:02:00.2 2 0:33:41.1 17.5MPH 2 0:00:57.3 2 0:27:59.8 9:20/M 1:15:25.0

3 3 Bob Johanson 65 42 3 0:12:52.6 2 0:01:44.0 3 0:41:35.3 14.1MPH 1 0:00:49.0 3 0:33:49.3 11:16/M 1:30:50.2

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 1

Trinomites - Janice 

Pryor, John Pryor, 

Larry Dagnon 90 1 0:07:58.2 1 0:00:23.9 1 0:29:42.9 19.8MPH 1 0:00:19.7 1 0:21:03.5 7:01/M 0:59:28.2

2 2

Team Prancing 

Chinchilla - Linnea 

Sunderman, Carl 

Sunderman, Susie 

Prussack 94 2 0:09:17.2 2 0:00:28.9 2 0:52:33.9 11.2MPH 2 0:00:24.2 2 0:23:39.4 7:53/M 1:26:23.6

-- T-2 -- -- Run --

Clydesdale
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --

Relay
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Total

Place Name Tri Team Bib No Age Gender Div Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time Percent Rnk

1 Brian Carroll 22 29 M 4 1 0:19:03.2 1 0:00:19.7 3 0:32:12.1 18.3MPH 3 0:00:20.1 1 0:19:44.5 6:35/M 1:11:39.6 1:10:16.0 81.326 3

2 Lee Sobchak Tri Town 15 65 M 4 5 0:22:54.3 11 0:00:56.1 1 0:28:28.3 20.7MPH 11 0:00:49.1 2 0:22:42.4 7:34/M 1:15:50.2 1:01:33.9 92.821 1

3 Allycia Green 5 32 F 4 2 0:22:22.2 9 0:00:55.5 8 0:34:36.1 17.0MPH 12 0:00:50.7 3 0:22:53.7 7:38/M 1:21:38.2 1:20:02.4 80.072 4

4 Cora Sturzl 1 51 F 4 8 0:23:37.6 7 0:00:53.2 4 0:33:15.5 17.7MPH 6 0:00:38.1 5 0:23:42.8 7:54/M 1:22:07.2 1:15:03.9 85.379 2

5 Tyler Wallace 13 30 M 4 4 0:22:53.2 3 0:00:31.6 12 0:35:59.5 16.3MPH 1 0:00:17.9 4 0:23:00.3 7:40/M 1:22:42.5 1:20:42.0 70.813 11

6 Michael Kitson 19 32 M 4 3 0:22:31.9 10 0:00:55.6 7 0:34:32.1 17.0MPH 17 0:01:05.9 7 0:24:25.5 8:08/M 1:23:31.0 1:20:43.7 70.788 12

7 John Slater 24 52 M 4 11 0:24:30.4 12 0:00:59.1 2 0:32:00.2 18.4MPH 10 0:00:48.9 11 0:26:14.7 8:45/M 1:24:33.3 1:15:24.5 75.782 6

8 Dan Zenner 11 61 M 4 6 0:23:19.5 8 0:00:55.3 6 0:34:03.3 17.3MPH 14 0:00:54.4 10 0:25:44.6 8:35/M 1:24:57.1 1:11:23.3 80.050 5

9 Jennifer Gahringer 16 30 F 4 13 0:25:48.5 6 0:00:52.5 10 0:34:58.1 16.8MPH 5 0:00:34.4 8 0:25:14.9 8:25/M 1:27:28.4 1:26:14.1 74.321 7

10 Jason Green 12 41 M 4 7 0:23:26.4 2 0:00:25.7 17 0:39:21.6 14.9MPH 2 0:00:19.8 6 0:24:04.0 8:01/M 1:27:37.5 1:21:55.1 69.760 14

11 Garrett Moore Team CF Northwest 20 20 M 4 12 0:25:05.8 17 0:01:16.1 5 0:33:46.8 17.4MPH 4 0:00:34.4 15 0:28:18.6 9:26/M 1:29:01.7 1:27:51.8 65.040 19

12 Ty Moore Team CF Northwest 21 49 M 4 10 0:24:24.8 15 0:01:08.6 15 0:36:26.0 16.1MPH 8 0:00:42.5 13 0:27:31.7 9:10/M 1:30:13.6 1:21:47.4 69.869 13

13 Antje Russell 2 39 F 4 9 0:24:14.9 14 0:01:07.0 18 0:40:01.6 14.7MPH 13 0:00:52.7 9 0:25:19.5 8:26/M 1:31:35.7 1:27:50.1 72.966 9

14 Richard Allen 18 61 M 4 14 0:26:22.7 16 0:01:15.3 9 0:34:51.0 16.9MPH 22 0:01:28.0 14 0:27:43.3 9:14/M 1:31:40.3 1:17:02.1 74.182 8

15 Scott Winona 14 58 M 4 16 0:27:35.1 24 0:01:48.5 13 0:36:07.7 16.3MPH 21 0:01:23.4 17 0:29:21.8 9:47/M 1:36:16.5 1:22:45.7 69.048 15

16 David Galaviz 97 32 M 4 17 0:27:55.5 20 0:01:25.8 11 0:35:30.0 16.6MPH 16 0:01:04.6 22 0:32:06.3 10:42/M 1:38:02.2 1:34:45.8 60.304 20

17 Carolina Hernandez 3 33 F 4 15 0:27:12.6 19 0:01:22.5 21 0:41:26.5 14.2MPH 19 0:01:09.2 12 0:27:20.1 9:07/M 1:38:30.9 1:36:19.4 66.536 18

18 Heather Woloshyn 91 52 F 4 19 0:29:05.6 4 0:00:38.9 14 0:36:22.3 16.2MPH 9 0:00:44.8 21 0:31:45.3 10:35/M 1:38:36.9 1:29:27.0 71.649 10

19 Amy Rodriguez 6 46 F 4 20 0:29:23.2 5 0:00:47.0 19 0:40:07.3 14.7MPH 7 0:00:39.3 19 0:30:15.8 10:05/M 1:41:12.6 1:34:39.1 67.712 16

20 Lindsey Shoda 4 46 F 4 18 0:28:22.6 18 0:01:19.9 22 0:42:21.2 13.9MPH 15 0:00:56.3 16 0:28:40.5 9:33/M 1:41:40.5 1:35:05.2 67.402 17

21 Larry Allen 17 17 M 4 21 0:29:26.5 13 0:01:02.3 20 0:41:21.7 14.2MPH 18 0:01:09.1 20 0:31:04.4 10:21/M 1:44:04.0 1:42:33.0 55.725 22

22 Daniel Watson 23 31 M 4 23 0:35:48.4 21 0:01:34.0 16 0:37:39.2 15.6MPH 20 0:01:15.8 18 0:29:54.0 9:58/M 1:46:11.4 1:43:07.6 55.413 23

23 Kyli Faulkner 8 20 F 4 22 0:32:30.0 22 0:01:36.0 23 0:42:26.7 13.9MPH 23 0:01:34.3 23 0:32:50.1 10:57/M 1:50:57.1 1:46:18.6 60.286 21

24 Kimberly Mcnutt 9 28 F 5 24 0:37:58.1 23 0:01:39.8 24 0:45:35.6 12.9MPH 24 0:01:40.2 24 0:40:16.4 13:25/M 2:07:10.1 2:06:05.3 50.830 24

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

If you have any questions, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Spring Festival Duathlon 2014
Overall Results
Monday, May 26, 2014

---------- Age Graded ------------ Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 9 Kyli Faulkner 8 20 1 0:32:30.0 1 0:01:36.0 1 0:42:26.7 13.9MPH 1 0:01:34.3 1 0:32:50.1 10:57/M 1:50:57.1

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Allycia Green 5 32 1 0:22:22.2 2 0:00:55.5 1 0:34:36.1 17.0MPH 2 0:00:50.7 1 0:22:53.7 7:38/M 1:21:38.2

2 3 Jennifer Gahringer 16 30 3 0:25:48.5 1 0:00:52.5 2 0:34:58.1 16.8MPH 1 0:00:34.4 2 0:25:14.9 8:25/M 1:27:28.4

3 4 Antje Russell 2 39 2 0:24:14.9 3 0:01:07.0 3 0:40:01.6 14.7MPH 3 0:00:52.7 3 0:25:19.5 8:26/M 1:31:35.7

4 5 Carolina Hernandez 3 33 4 0:27:12.6 4 0:01:22.5 4 0:41:26.5 14.2MPH 4 0:01:09.2 4 0:27:20.1 9:07/M 1:38:30.9

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 7 Amy Rodriguez 6 46 2 0:29:23.2 1 0:00:47.0 1 0:40:07.3 14.7MPH 1 0:00:39.3 2 0:30:15.8 10:05/M 1:41:12.6

2 8 Lindsey Shoda 4 46 1 0:28:22.6 2 0:01:19.9 2 0:42:21.2 13.9MPH 2 0:00:56.3 1 0:28:40.5 9:33/M 1:41:40.5

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 2 Cora Sturzl 1 51 1 0:23:37.6 2 0:00:53.2 1 0:33:15.5 17.7MPH 1 0:00:38.1 1 0:23:42.8 7:54/M 1:22:07.2

2 6 Heather Woloshyn 91 52 2 0:29:05.6 1 0:00:38.9 2 0:36:22.3 16.2MPH 2 0:00:44.8 2 0:31:45.3 10:35/M 1:38:36.9

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 13 Larry Allen 17 17 1 0:29:26.5 1 0:01:02.3 1 0:41:21.7 14.2MPH 1 0:01:09.1 1 0:31:04.4 10:21/M 1:44:04.0

-- Run --

Spring Festival Duathlon 2014

Age Group Results
Monday, May 26, 2014
Overall results are by Gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- T-1 -- -- Bike --

Female 20 to 29
-- Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 39
-- Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 49
-- Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 59
-- Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 19 and under
-- Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Run --

Overall results are by Gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Brian Carroll 22 29 1 0:19:03.2 1 0:00:19.7 1 0:32:12.1 18.3MPH 1 0:00:20.1 1 0:19:44.5 6:35/M 1:11:39.6

2 8 Garrett Moore 20 20 2 0:25:05.8 2 0:01:16.1 2 0:33:46.8 17.4MPH 2 0:00:34.4 2 0:28:18.6 9:26/M 1:29:01.7

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 3 Tyler Wallace 13 30 2 0:22:53.2 1 0:00:31.6 3 0:35:59.5 16.3MPH 1 0:00:17.9 1 0:23:00.3 7:40/M 1:22:42.5

2 4 Michael Kitson 19 32 1 0:22:31.9 2 0:00:55.6 1 0:34:32.1 17.0MPH 3 0:01:05.9 2 0:24:25.5 8:08/M 1:23:31.0

3 12 David Galaviz 97 32 3 0:27:55.5 3 0:01:25.8 2 0:35:30.0 16.6MPH 2 0:01:04.6 4 0:32:06.3 10:42/M 1:38:02.2

4 14 Daniel Watson 23 31 4 0:35:48.4 4 0:01:34.0 4 0:37:39.2 15.6MPH 4 0:01:15.8 3 0:29:54.0 9:58/M 1:46:11.4

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 7 Jason Green 12 41 1 0:23:26.4 1 0:00:25.7 2 0:39:21.6 14.9MPH 1 0:00:19.8 1 0:24:04.0 8:01/M 1:27:37.5

2 9 Ty Moore 21 49 2 0:24:24.8 2 0:01:08.6 1 0:36:26.0 16.1MPH 2 0:00:42.5 2 0:27:31.7 9:10/M 1:30:13.6

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 5 John Slater 24 52 1 0:24:30.4 1 0:00:59.1 1 0:32:00.2 18.4MPH 1 0:00:48.9 1 0:26:14.7 8:45/M 1:24:33.3

2 11 Scott Winona 14 58 2 0:27:35.1 2 0:01:48.5 2 0:36:07.7 16.3MPH 2 0:01:23.4 2 0:29:21.8 9:47/M 1:36:16.5

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 2 Lee Sobchak 15 65 1 0:22:54.3 2 0:00:56.1 1 0:28:28.3 20.7MPH 1 0:00:49.1 1 0:22:42.4 7:34/M 1:15:50.2

2 6 Dan Zenner 11 61 2 0:23:19.5 1 0:00:55.3 2 0:34:03.3 17.3MPH 2 0:00:54.4 2 0:25:44.6 8:35/M 1:24:57.1

3 10 Richard Allen 18 61 3 0:26:22.7 3 0:01:15.3 3 0:34:51.0 16.9MPH 3 0:01:28.0 3 0:27:43.3 9:14/M 1:31:40.3

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Kimberly Mcnutt 9 28 1 0:37:58.1 1 0:01:39.8 1 0:45:35.6 12.9MPH 1 0:01:40.2 1 0:40:16.4 13:25/M 2:07:10.1

Male 20 to 29
-- Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 39
-- Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 49
-- Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 60 and over
-- Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --

Athena

Male 50 to 59
-- Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --
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